

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25745/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2011 in WP No.6369/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S WELL PROTECT MANPOWER SERVICES PVT LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
and permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for  
interim relief ))

Date: 08/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Kumar Tuteja, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on board.  
Issue notice, returnable four weeks hence.  
Let service be effected, both in the usual  
course and also by way of dasti service.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar