

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25745/2011

M/S WELL PROTECT MANPOWER SERVICES P LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

Date: 23/04/2012      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Priyanaka Mathur Sardana,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Bipin Bihari Singh,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Nitin Kaushal,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.  
Counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks time for  
filing proof of dasti service. All the served for  
respondents who have not filed counter affidavit are  
granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 12.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar